
SRM E-TENPER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed& registered Electrical Contractors on Mahatransco E-
Tender ins Websi

ble Cont
https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in
Terms &Conditions:

lled on

1. The Tender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website within the aforesaid
date & time.

Z The Tenderer should have submit their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date &
time. The scan copy of EMD & Tender fees receipts should be submitted online alone with the
Technical Bid.

3. The Tenderer should have to submit their e-offers online well in advance within date & time
mentioned as above. Payment of e-tender fees and EMD should be paid by the bidder through
online only.

4. In no case exemption for payment of earnest money will be granted. As such the SRM E-Tenderer is
requested, not to make any request for exemption. The SRM E-Tender without E.M.D. will not be
considered.

5. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any Website relatedproblems.
6' The undersigned reserves the right to cancel any or atl the tenders at iny stage without assigning

any reason.

sd/-
Executive Engineer

EIIV (O&M) Division, Nanded

l ng te https://srmetendgL.nrahglrajr-sc.ojn for the foIIowing Tender specification
Sr.No.

I
Part icular Description

SKM E- I  ender No. EE/EH V(O& M)/NN D tT S t202 r -22tT _ | |

z

.)

Name of SRM E-Tender
Work of Providing and Fixing of Microprocessor based
MFM meters along with its necessary software device
and software at various EHV sub-stations under EHV
O&M Division. Nanded.

RFx No. of SRM E-Tender 70000206 I s EE/EH V(O&WNN D tTS t202 | _22/T _t 1

4 Date and time for sale of bid documents From 07.08.2021 @ 00:00 Hrs.

5

o

7

Last date & time for submission of bids

ilDate and t ime fbr opening of '  techno-
commercial bid.

On or before 13.08.2021up to 23:59 Hrs.

17.08.2021 @ 1l:00 Hrs. onwards if possible

Date and trme fbr opening of Price Bid 17.08.2021 @ 15:00 Hrs. onwards if possible

8 SRM E-Tender Value 14,lg,l24l-

t 0

For furth
Contact l

')

:r details visit our Website https://srmetender.n
'erson: The Addl. Executive Engineer (O): phor

14,191.241-

s00.00i-

anat.anicoi" .
re No. 8554995141.


